GD GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL, SITAPUR
GOENKAN PURSUITS : 2025-26

'D. GOENKA

MCTETCICRE

MONTHWISE EVENTS
Day Date Nur. - UK.G. I-11 nI-v VI - VIII IX - XTI
Tuesday 1.04.2025
Wednesday 2.04.2025
Thursday 3.04.2025
) NEW ACADEMIC SESSION
Friday 4.04.2025 (Nur. to Class IX)
Saturday  5.04.2025 | | |
Sunday 6.04.2025 SUNDAY OFF
Monday 7.04.2025 | | |
Tuesday 8.04.2025 Good Manners Activity RAINBOW CARD MAKING ACTIVITY
Wednesday 9.04.2025 | | |
Thursday 10.04.2025 MAHAVIR JAYANTI HOLIDAY
Friday 11.04.2025 English Handwriting
Competition
Saturday 12.04.2025 Second Saturday Off
Sunday 13.04.2025 SUNDAY OFF
Monday 14.04.2025 AMBEDKAR JAYANTI HOLIDAY
Slime Modelling (Nur. & o . |English Handwriting
Tuesday  15.04.2025 |LKG) Zf)ga & Meditation Session | ' ition (IIT & IV)
DIY Craft (UKG) Vocabulary Bingo (V)
NEW ACADEMIC
Wednesday 16.04.2025 SESSION BEGINS for XT
Thursday 17.04.2025
Friday 18.04.2025 GOOD FRIDAY HOLIDAY
Saturday  19.04.2025 | | |
Sunday 20.04.2025 SUNDAY OFF
Monday  21.04.2025 | | |




. .. Yoga & Meditation Inter- House Chess

T 22.04.202 . .

uesday 04.2025  |Nature Walk Food Tasting Activity (IT) Seeelonl(IT) Compsiian
Wednesday 23.04.2025
Thursday  24.04.2025
Friday 25.04.2025 |Handprint Activity English Spell Bee
Saturday  26.04.2025 FOURTH SATURDAY OFF
Sunday 27.04.2025 SUNDAY OFF
Monday 28.04.2025

Tuesday ~ 29.04.2025 | Stowy Telling & Puppet o . plantation (1) Inter-House Chess {1 Tles Festival (v & vip]  [nter; House Debate

Show Session Competition Competition
PERIODIC TEST-I STARTS
Wednesday 30.04.2025 (X & XII)
Day Date Nur. - U.K.G. I-11 I nr-v VI - VIII IX - XII
MAY
Thursday 1.05.2025
Friday 2.05.2025 |Pouring Water (Nur.) Moral Story Telling (1)
Saturday 3.05.2025 Saturday Off
Sunday 4.05.2025 SUNDAY OFF
Monday 5.05.2025
. . Inter-House Chess . .

T .05.202 . .

uesday 6.05.2025 Red Colour Day (Nur.) Moral Story Telling (IT) Tech Whiz (1) e Literary Quiz
Wednesday 7.05.2025
Thursday  8.05.2025

Friday 9.05.2025 Shape I‘.IUI.lt (UKG) Fun with Shapes & Objects

Leaf Printing (LKG)

Saturday 10.05.2025 Second Saturday Off
Sunday 11.05.2025 SUNDAY OFF
Monday 12.05.2025 BUDDHA PURNIMA HOLIDAY
Tuesday  13.05.2025 |Orange Colour Day (UKG) |C0°d & Bad Touch PERIODIC TEST-I STARTS (III TO IX)

Workshop




Wednesday 14.05.2025
Thursday  15.05.2025
Friday 16.05.2025 Sorting & Matching MS-Paint Shape Challenge
Colours (Nur) (D
Saturday 17.05.2025
Sunday 18.05.2025 SUNDAY OFF
Monday 19.05.2025
Balloon Dance (LKG & Yoga & Meditation
Tuesd 20.05.2025 .
uesday UKG) Session(IV)
Wednesday 21.05.2025
Thursday  22.05.2025 |Yellow Colour Day(LKG
Friday 23.05.2025 Z;)ga & Meditation Session
Saturday  24.05.2025 FOURTH SATURDAY OFF
Sunday 25.05.2025 SUNDAY OFF
Monday 26.05.2025
Yoga & Meditation
Tuesday 27.05.2025 Serstton(?)
Wednesday 28.05.2025 PTM -1
Thursday  29.05.2025 SUMMER BREAK STARTS
Friday 30.05.2025
Saturday  31.05.2025
Day Date Nur.- UK.G. | I-11 | 101 -V | VI - VI | IX - XII
Sunday 1.06.2025 SUNDAY OFF
Monday 2.06.2025
Tuesday 3.06.2025
Wednesday 4.06.2025
Thursday 5.06.2025
Friday 6.06.2025
Saturday 7.06.2025




Sunday 8.06.2025
Monday 9.06.2025
Tuesday 10.06.2025
Wednesday 11.06.2025
Thursday 12.06.2025
Friday 13.06.2025
Saturday 14.06.2025
Sunday 15.06.2025
Monday 16.06.2025
Tuesday 17.06.2025
Wednesday  18.06.2025
Thursday 19.06.2025
Friday 20.06.2025
Saturday 21.06.2025
Sunday 22.06.2025 SUNDAY OFF
School Reopens after
Monday 23.06.2025 Summer Break for Classes
IX to XII
Tuesday 24.06.2025
Wednesday 25.06.2025
Thursday 26.06.2025
Friday 27.06.2025
Saturday 28.06.2025
Sunday 29.06.2025 SUNDAY OFF
Monday  30.06.2025 |




